21
Deck Hardware & Exterior Fittings
Flagstaff Sockets
Available in polished gunmetal or galvanised, raked or straight.  The 9575 pattern is raked and has a
cast cleat and button.
Dutch Style Flagstaff Sockets
Designed for traditional Dutch Vessels, these gunmetal flagstaff sockets are mounted on the trailing
edge of the rudder. The mounting faces are slightly curved to allow for the rudder shape.
Gunmetal Galvanised Staff Dia Base Dia Height Fastenings
9570/GM/016 - 5⁄8" 16mm 21⁄4" 58mm 21⁄4" 58mm 4 off No 8
9570/GM/019 9570/GA/019 3⁄4" 19mm 21⁄4" 58mm 21⁄2" 63mm 4 off No 8
9570/GM/025 9570/GA/025 1" 25mm 21⁄2" 63mm 27⁄8" 72mm 4 off No 8
9570/GM/031 9570/GA/031 11⁄4" 31mm 3" 75mm 27⁄8" 72mm 4 off No 8
Straight
Gunmetal Galvanised Staff Dia Base Dia Height Fastenings
9571/GM/019 9571/GA/019 3⁄4" 19mm 21⁄4" 58mm 21⁄2" 65mm 4 off No 8
9571/GM/025 9571/GA/025 1 25mm 21⁄2" 63mm 23⁄4" 70mm 4 off No 8
9571/GM/031 9571/GA/031 11⁄4" 31mm 3" 75mm 23⁄4" 70mm 4 off No 10
Raked
Gunmetal Staff Dia Base Dia Height Fastenings
9575/GM/025 1" 25mm 3 75mm 23⁄4" 70mm 4 off No 8
9575/GM/031 11⁄4" 31mm 31⁄2" 90mm 31⁄8" 78mm 4 off No 10
9575/GM/037 11⁄2" 38mm 33⁄4" 95mm 31⁄2" 90mm 4 off No 10
Raked with Cleat and Button
Gunmetal Type Staff Diameter Length O.A. Fastenings
9567/GM/034 Upright 11⁄4" 73⁄4" 3 off No.8
34mm 198mm
9568/GM/025 Raked 1" 53⁄4" 3 off No.8
25mm 145mm
9569/GM/034 Raked 11⁄4" 73⁄4" 3 off No.8
25mm 198mm9567
9568
9569
Brass Chrome Base Dimensions Height
9626/BR 9626/CP 31⁄2" x 7⁄8" 5"
90 x 22mm 125mm
Engine Control Lever
A simple but well proven engine control lever with an effective
twist lock action.  Available in polished brass or chrome plated.